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Nome
BRUTUS
METRALHA
ALEMAO
TROVAO
TROIANO
CARRASCO
BERSA 22
VIRTUDE
LENDARIO
TIRO CERTO
PAJé
BANDIT
VOO DOO
RAIO NEGRO

Anilha
000225
000926
001207
soce
002217
000532
4068244

SISPASS 00100

001873
001283
000653
000521
Sispass 00252(

001172

Dono

GREGORY VIEIRA

VILSON
GILSON

ANDRE FELIPE DA CONCEICAO
LUCAS HEVERTON

FABRICIO

PAULO THEISS

NEY

FABIANO OSVALDO DA CRUZ

VALERIO
CLAUDEMIR
SANDRO
CRISTIANO

FABIANO CRUZ

TIZIU 05/06/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
ITAJAI

CAMBORIU

NAVEGANTES
NAVEGANTES

ITAPEMA

CURITIBA

ITAJAI
ITAJAI

10/15 min
0/251
0/213
0/210
0/204
0/198
0/187
0/156
0/151
0/110
0/100
0/94
0/92
0/67
0/45

Pontos

0
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